
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Kanji Kim McIntyre100 35.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Lancashire Heeler

Ghillie Marjorie Cottle31.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teddy Kim McIntyre39.19 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Lancashire Heeler

Brynn Lisa Diffley56.85 NQ 1 0 1 0 7Scottish Terrier

Bracken Jill TylerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Eddy Christine Bartos44.97 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Lowchen

Finn Lauren Hamm67.04 NQ 3 0 1 0 20Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 44

Marlee Scott Hinckley100 33.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Kevin Elaine Hamill33.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Isabeau Ruth BrownNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 42

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 28.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Callie Kristin Conroy37.35 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Spring Beth Teixeira38.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Scully Kari Lavalli38.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Gillyweed Dale Levitt39.19 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Boxer

Bell Kari Lavalli50.22 NQ 3 0 1 0 8Portuguese Water 
Dog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 45

Z Ann Stetson59.46 NQ 0 3 0 0 14Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master JWW 8" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Boston Mary Scesny100 26.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon

Remy Alice Williams100 29.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Terrier

Boats Beth Szczygiel100 33.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Scottish Terrier

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 36.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Toy Fox Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson100 42.71 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Norwich Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 43.53 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Norwich Terrier

Razzel Mary Scesny35.27 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Spry Beth Szczygiel100 22.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Rat Terrier

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 25.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel

Blew Elizabeth Mcadams100 27.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 28.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel

Arya Lauren Kanter100 37.88 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Cocker Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol40.93 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 44

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 23.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dash Janice Gregory100 28.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Pyrenean Shepherd

Sulu Susan Giordano100 28.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Poodle

Flare Beth Szczygiel31.95 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rat Terrier

Raya 
Sunshine

Leah Caracino34.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kora Scott Hinckley34.68 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 16 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 28
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 42

Sage Mary Peterson100 24.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 24.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson100 24.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Bearded Collie

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Fanta Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

100 26.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Allie Dianne McCormick100 26.84 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Starry Carol Lariviere100 27.18 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Rough Collie

Mattie Beth Gereg100 27.31 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 27.60 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Vizsla

River Mary Ann Hall100 28.71 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Brite'N Donna Benoit100 30.70 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 30.76 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour100 30.88 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Boxer

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 33.34 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Nimmi Emma Parsons100 37.78 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Labrador Retriever

Poe Kathy Grim100 38.12 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Labrador Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman100 39.28 Q 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Mighty Sandra Barbour24.54 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield26.83 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Timer Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

30.58 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg31.96 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Siberian Husky

Kaleb Louise Hinckley38.82 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Lily Christine Bartos39.38 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Winter Rebecca Elovic41.91 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Levi Ann Leduc47.46 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Golden Retriever

Motion Donna Benoit47.49 NQ 1 2 1 0 5Golden Retriever

Crome Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Myles Kimberly HattonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Scarlett Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 45

Gus Alice Smith100 27.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 34.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Tucker Bethany Wolfert28.59 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Siberian Husky

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Excellent JWW 12"P Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 49

Blizzard Karen Witting26.47 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 47

Sassy Beth Teixeira32.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nic Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

43.97 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 50

Ruby K Alexa Mavromatis85 55.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 5German Shepherd 
Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 54

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp44.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Callie Jeffrey Tripp62.35 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 51

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 24.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Bella Alice Williams100 29.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel

Tank Judy Vedder100 32.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 36.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Wally Lauren Marini100 49.56 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Dora-Bean Kristen Jansen48.94 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 49

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 37.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

36.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Katie Constance Plante39.95 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 47

Debbie Cara Armour100 27.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Boxer

Nicki Judy Vedder100 43.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Tess Linda Valente100 44.53 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Sirius Michele Levitt28.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

River Dianne McCormick29.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher37.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Solas Christa Bellows50.89 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 26.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita100 27.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Tervuren

Obie Cindy McGovern32.33 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle53.46 NQ 1 1 1 0 3Belgian Malinois

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA

Page 5 of 19



Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 74

Brynn Lisa Diffley79.56 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 5Scottish Terrier

Bracken Jill Tyler86.05 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 12Scottish Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 69

Finn Lauren Hamm62.35 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eddy Christine Bartos66.87 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Lowchen

Spud Janet Dexter95.25 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 20Border Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 67

Raya 
Sunshine

Leah Caracino100 42.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Minnie May Farrah Lussier56.78 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Tibetan Terrier

Marlee Scott Hinckley66.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Echo Elizabeth Mcadams71.22 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 4Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 63

Olivia Lynn Horrigan100 36.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Bell Kari Lavalli100 57.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Gillyweed Dale Levitt53.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Cash Caroline GaetanoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Scully Kari LavalliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Spring Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 74

Razzel Mary Scesny100 37.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon

Boats Beth Szczygiel100 47.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Scottish Terrier

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 50.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Toy Fox Terrier

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Ghillie Marjorie Cottle43.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Boston Mary Scesny54.54 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Remy Alice Williams57.19 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson60.17 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson83.14 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 9Norwich Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 69

Spry Beth Szczygiel100 35.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Rat Terrier

Arya Lauren Kanter100 53.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Vivian Hudson35.32 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson39.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Blew Elizabeth Mcadams50.65 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol51.98 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 67

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 35.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sulu Susan Giordano42.38 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Isabeau Ruth Brown43.88 NQ 0 1 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dash Janice Gregory48.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Kora Scott Hinckley49.69 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 28
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 63

Allie Dianne McCormick100 37.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Truman Joanne Williamson100 40.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Bearded Collie

Fanta Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

100 40.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 41.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie

River Mary Ann Hall100 41.41 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 44.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Boxer

Brisket Christina Norman100 50.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 50.33 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 52.39 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Nimmi Emma Parsons100 56.23 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever

Myles Kimberly Hatton100 59.63 Q 0 0 0 0 0 03 Brittany

Mighty Sandra Barbour34.58 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield36.81 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Timer Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

41.85 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Haylen Mary Ann Hall45.05 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Brite'N Donna Benoit46.41 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Foxy Lenore Giacalone47.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Lily Christine Bartos52.88 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Mattie Beth Gereg54.49 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Poe Kathy Grim54.75 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett55.67 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Collie

Sage Mary Peterson57.02 NQ 1 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg60.34 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Levi Ann Leduc60.83 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Motion Donna Benoit74.26 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 11Golden Retriever

Crome Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kaleb Louise HinckleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Scarlett Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 67

Gus Alice Smith100 41.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog

Z Ann Stetson61.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Penny Eileen Fernandez63.60 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Dutch Shepherd

Gibbs Kathleen GrimNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Tucker Bethany WolfertNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 72

Blizzard Karen Witting58.32 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Katie Constance PlanteNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 68

Delia Kathryn SawyerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Nic Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 72

Magnum Joyce Corliss58.13 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Ruby K Alexa Mavromatis67.33 NQ 3 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 79

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 61.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 017 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Callie Jeffrey Tripp94.20 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 15Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 74

Bella Alice Williams100 45.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Cocker Spaniel

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 48.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Tank Judy Vedder100 55.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Wally Lauren Marini100 65.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Ava Brittney Coleman47.89 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pug

Dora-Bean Kristen Jansen60.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 72

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 48.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 57.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 68

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher100 57.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 010 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tess Linda Valente100 67.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

River Dianne McCormick40.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Debbie Cara Armour42.78 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Boxer

Solas Christa Bellows76.05 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 8Golden Retriever

Nicki Judy VedderNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 72

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 38.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Labrador Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita100 41.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Belgian Tervuren

Obie Cindy McGovern100 44.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 66.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 05 Belgian Malinois

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA

Page 10 of 19



Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Kanji Kim McIntyre38.00 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Lancashire Heeler

Reya Lauren Hamm44.08 Q 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Teddy Kim McIntyre45.50 Q 0 0 0 08 Lancashire Heeler

Bracken Jill TylerNQ 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon26.08 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol38.65 Q 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Arya Lauren Kanter49.33 Q 0 0 0 01 Cocker Spaniel

Finn Lauren Hamm51.79 Q 0 0 0 01 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Larry Sheryl Gadol58.23 NQ 2 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Spud Janet DexterNQ 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sulu Susan Giordano31.01 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle

Minnie May Farrah Lussier39.25 Q 0 0 0 07 Tibetan Terrier

Kevin Elaine Hamill41.73 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Kora Scott Hinckley36.35 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Marlee Scott Hinckley44.97 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Flare Beth SzczygielNQ 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Winnie Alyssa PlaceNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Houdini Lise Merrifield24.08 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Fanta Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

27.76 Q 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Sage Mary Peterson28.96 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere29.47 Q 0 0 0 07 Rough Collie

River Mary Ann Hall30.02 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca Elovic33.07 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson34.06 Q 0 0 0 05 Bearded Collie

Spring Beth Teixeira34.12 Q 0 0 0 05 Labrador Retriever

Kaleb Louise Hinckley35.39 Q 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Foxy Lenore Giacalone35.65 Q 0 0 0 05 Vizsla

Winter Rebecca Elovic38.05 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman41.63 Q 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Olivia Lynn Horrigan25.64 NQ 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Haylen Mary Ann Hall25.72 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tab Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

28.37 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Crome Sandra Barbour31.96 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Fozzie Sue Sonia38.61 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ticket Daniel Flynn42.58 NQ 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Dove Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

NQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Levi Ann LeducNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Tillie Gerianne ChapmanNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Gibbs Kathleen Grim34.57 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Tucker Bethany Wolfert32.42 NQ 1 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Z Ann StetsonNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp58.18 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tank Judy Vedder41.47 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp58.66 NQ 1 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Wally Lauren MariniNQ 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

36.88 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Fletcher Melanie 
McNaughton

57.37 Q 0 0 0 04 Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sassy Beth Teixeira32.75 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Nic Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

54.49 Q 0 0 0 03 Border Collie

Freddie Ann Stetson41.52 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher44.26 NQ 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tucker Gerianne ChapmanNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski33.59 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Kira Lena KalitaNQ 0 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA

Page 13 of 19



Open Standard 8" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 72

Kanji Kim McIntyre95 52.98 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Lancashire Heeler

Teddy Kim McIntyre95 53.92 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Lancashire Heeler

Peter Karen Mancini93 73.32 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0 1Affenpinscher

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 69

Darcy Alexander Porter59.92 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 67

Vivian Charlotte Lake100 41.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 65

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Tillie Gerianne ChapmanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 74

Ellie Brittney Coleman100 42.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Edee Brittney Coleman48.62 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pug

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 72

Fletcher Melanie 
McNaughton

66.14 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 70

Freddie Ann Stetson90 62.22 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Open Standard 16"P Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Gidget Allison Ruggeri60.07 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Tucker Gerianne Chapman60.87 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Andee Joyce CorlissNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Sassy Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Novice A Standard 16" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards134 SCT 67

Winnie Alyssa Place60.58 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 76

Reya Lauren Hamm90 50.93 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 71

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards134 SCT 67

Kappi Stuart Tucker89 68.38 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 1Icelandic Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 65

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski100 45.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Dove Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

95 41.54 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Fozzie Sue Sonia90 53.40 Q3rd 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tab Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

40.89 NQ 1 0 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ticket Daniel Flynn47.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

JJ Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 71

Otto Jane Jackvony46.57 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards126 SCT 45

Peter Karen Mancini57.59 NQ 1 1 0 0 12Affenpinscher

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards126 SCT 42

Darcy Alexander Porter39.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 40

Minnie May Farrah Lussier85 45.51 Q1st 1 0 0 0 5Tibetan Terrier

Vivian Charlotte Lake35.99 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 39

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski95 33.54 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tillie Gerianne Chapman95 34.01 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Olivia Lynn Horrigan28.68 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie

JJ Beth Teixeira37.71 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ticket Daniel Flynn43.44 NQ 2 1 3 0 4Border Collie

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards126 SCT 47

Edee Brittney Coleman50.04 NQ 2 1 1 0 3Pug

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 44

Gidget Allison Ruggeri100 32.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Tucker Gerianne Chapman100 37.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Andee Joyce CorlissNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards93 SCT 34

Winnie Alyssa PlaceNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards90 SCT 39

Reya Lauren Hamm100 20.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards90 SCT 36

Larry Sheryl Gadol57.59 NQ 0 2 2 0 20Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards93 SCT 34

Kappi Stuart Tucker49.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 15Icelandic Sheepdog

Morgan Charlotte LakeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards95 SCT 32

Hopper Michele Levitt100 17.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Fozzie Sue Sonia100 25.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dove Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

22.55 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Tab Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

26.84 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards90 SCT 41

Ellie Brittney Coleman95 25.91 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Pug

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Novice JWW 12"P Sun, Nov 6, 2022 RESULTS

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards93 SCT 39

Fletcher Melanie 
McNaughton

90 28.19 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards95 SCT 37

Freddie Ann Stetson100 25.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards95 SCT 39

Otto Jane Jackvony18.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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